
S.N PROG ENRNO COURSE CODE NAME TIME DATE LINK
1 BCA 168021650 BCSL013 VARUN SHARMA 9-10 A.M 04.10.2021 https://meet.google.com/pxw-khsn-dsi

1 BCA 175080082 BCSL021 MAYANK SEMWAL 2-3 PM 04.10.2021
2 BCA 175090148 BCSL021 VIKRANT CHANDEL 2-3 PM 04.10.2021
3 BCA 175100722 BCSL021 JYOTI KUMARI 2-3 PM 04.10.2021
4 BCA 180134535 BCSL021 KUMAR GAURAV 2-3 PM 04.10.2021
5 BCA 182166884 BCSL021 NEERAJ SHUKLA 2-3 PM 04.10.2021

1 BCA 175080082 BCSL022 MAYANK SEMWAL 3-4 P.M 04.10.2021
2 BCA 175090083 BCSL022 BISWANATH BEJO 3-4 P.M 04.10.2021
3 BCA 180126703 BCSL022 DEEPALI 3-4 P.M 04.10.2021
4 BCA 180127705 BCSL022 ARCHNA 3-4 P.M 04.10.2021
5 BCA 180134535 BCSL022 KUMAR GAURAV 3-4 P.M 04.10.2021
6 BCA 180136560 BCSL022 KUMAR KUSHWAHA 3-4 P.M 04.10.2021
7 BCA 187031683 BCSL022 YASH KHURANA 3-4 P.M 04.10.2021

1 BCA 145310130 BCSL032 GAURAV GOYAL 5-6 P.M 04.10.2021
2 BCA 168021650 BCSL032 VARUN SHARMA 5-6 P.M 04.10.2021
3 BCA 175080082 BCSL032 MAYANK SEMWAL 5-6 P.M 04.10.2021
4 BCA 180126703 BCSL032 DEEPALI 5-6 P.M 04.10.2021
5 BCA 182166884 BCSL032 NEERAJ SHUKLA 5-6 P.M 04.10.2021
6 BCA 187743203 BCSL032 ROSHAN KUMAR 5-6 P.M 04.10.2021

Note:  Kindly read instructions given at the end of schedule and attend viva-voce accordingly

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 
PRACTICAL SCHEDULE FOR JUNE-2021 TEPE

https://meet.google.com/ezm-bigz-cja

https://meet.google.com/bvd-waeb-xgi

https://meet.google.com/idn-ovyu-uao



S.N PROG ENRNO COURSE CODE NAME TIME DATE LINK
Note:  Kindly read instructions given at the end of schedule and attend viva-voce accordingly

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 
PRACTICAL SCHEDULE FOR JUNE-2021 TEPE

1 BCA 155363975 BCSL033 AARTI 1-2 PM 05.10.2021
2 BCA 168021650 BCSL033 VARUN SHARMA 1-2 PM 05.10.2021
3 BCA 175080082 BCSL033 MAYANK SEMWAL 1-2 PM 05.10.2021
4 BCA 175090083 BCSL033 BISWANATH BEJO 1-2 PM 05.10.2021
5 BCA 175100708 BCSL033 VISHAL JHA 1-2 PM 05.10.2021
6 BCA 180126703 BCSL033 DEEPALI 1-2 PM 05.10.2021
7 BCA 182166884 BCSL033 NEERAJ SHUKLA 1-2 PM 05.10.2021
8 BCA 187743203 BCSL033 ROSHAN KUMAR 1-2 PM 05.10.2021

1 BCA 145310130 BCSL034 GAURAV GOYAL 2-3 PM 05.10.2021
2 BCA 168021650 BCSL034 VARUN SHARMA 2-3 PM 05.10.2021
3 BCA 175080082 BCSL034 MAYANK SEMWAL 2-3 PM 05.10.2021
4 BCA 179703209 BCSL034 ROHIT 2-3 PM 05.10.2021
5 BCA 180126703 BCSL034 DEEPALI 2-3 PM 05.10.2021

1 BCA 165258040 BCSL043 AKASH JUYAL 3-4 P.M 05.10.2021
2 BCA 168021650 BCSL043 VARUN SHARMA 3-4 P.M 05.10.2021
3 BCA 175090148 BCSL043 VIKRANT CHANDEL 3-4 P.M 05.10.2021
4 BCA 175100722 BCSL043 JYOTI KUMARI 3-4 P.M 05.10.2021
5 BCA 180126703 BCSL043 DEEPALI 3-4 P.M 05.10.2021
6 BCA 187031683 BCSL043 YASH KHURANA 3-4 P.M 05.10.2021
7 BCA 187031730 BCSL043 TANUJ KAUSHIK 3-4 P.M 05.10.2021

https://meet.google.com/idn-ovyu-uao

https://meet.google.com/xps-kvit-bax

https://meet.google.com/qso-notn-smh



S.N PROG ENRNO COURSE CODE NAME TIME DATE LINK
Note:  Kindly read instructions given at the end of schedule and attend viva-voce accordingly

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 
PRACTICAL SCHEDULE FOR JUNE-2021 TEPE

1 BCA 160456154 BCSL044 EKTA GURUNG 4-5 P.M 06.10.2021
2 BCA 165258040 BCSL044 AKASH JUYAL 4-5 P.M 06.10.2021
3 BCA 168021650 BCSL044 VARUN SHARMA 4-5 P.M 06.10.2021
4 BCA 175090083 BCSL044 BISWANATH BEJO 4-5 P.M 06.10.2021
5 BCA 175090148 BCSL044 VIKRANT CHANDEL 4-5 P.M 06.10.2021
6 BCA 175100722 BCSL044 JYOTI KUMARI 4-5 P.M 06.10.2021
7 BCA 175100793 BCSL044 YUVRAJ 4-5 P.M 06.10.2021
8 BCA 187031683 BCSL044 YASH KHURANA 4-5 P.M 06.10.2021
9 BCA 187031730 BCSL044 TANUJ KAUSHIK 4-5 P.M 06.10.2021

1 BCA 165258040 BCSL045 AKASH JUYAL 4-5 P.M 05.10.2021
2 BCA 168021650 BCSL045 VARUN SHARMA 4-5 P.M 05.10.2021
3 BCA 175090083 BCSL045 BISWANATH BEJO 4-5 P.M 05.10.2021
4 BCA 175090148 BCSL045 VIKRANT CHANDEL 4-5 P.M 05.10.2021
5 BCA 175100722 BCSL045 JYOTI KUMARI 4-5 P.M 05.10.2021
6 BCA 175100793 BCSL045 YUVRAJ 4-5 P.M 05.10.2021
7 BCA 180126703 BCSL045 DEEPALI 4-5 P.M 05.10.2021
8 BCA 187031683 BCSL045 YASH KHURANA 4-5 P.M 05.10.2021
9 BCA 187031730 BCSL045 TANUJ KAUSHIK 4-5 P.M 05.10.2021

1 BCA 168021650 BCSL056 VARUN SHARMA 5-6 P.M 06.10.2021
2 BCA 168021865 BCSL056 SHABNAM SHARMA 5-6 P.M 06.10.2021
3 BCA 175090083 BCSL056 BISWANATH BEJO 5-6 P.M 06.10.2021
4 BCA 175090148 BCSL056 VIKRANT CHANDEL 5-6 P.M 06.10.2021
5 BCA 175100708 BCSL056 VISHAL JHA 5-6 P.M 06.10.2021
6 BCA 187745870 BCSL056 KULDEEP 5-6 P.M 06.10.2021

https://meet.google.com/ijs-quzq-suy

https://meet.google.com/isz-nwmp-uhi

https://meet.google.com/thp-ovna-jdx



S.N PROG ENRNO COURSE CODE NAME TIME DATE LINK
Note:  Kindly read instructions given at the end of schedule and attend viva-voce accordingly

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 
PRACTICAL SCHEDULE FOR JUNE-2021 TEPE

1 BCA 145310130 BCSL057 GAURAV GOYAL 2-3 PM 06.10.2021
2 BCA 158493996 BCSL057 SAROJ DAS 2-3 PM 06.10.2021
3 BCA 160456154 BCSL057 EKTA GURUNG 2-3 PM 06.10.2021
4 BCA 168021650 BCSL057 VARUN SHARMA 2-3 PM 06.10.2021
5 BCA 175090083 BCSL057 BISWANATH BEJO 2-3 PM 06.10.2021
6 BCA 175090148 BCSL057 VIKRANT CHANDEL 2-3 PM 06.10.2021

1 BCA 158493996 BCSL058 SAROJ DAS 3-4 P.M 06.10.2021
2 BCA 160456154 BCSL058 EKTA GURUNG 3-4 P.M 06.10.2021
3 BCA 168021650 BCSL058 VARUN SHARMA 3-4 P.M 06.10.2021
4 BCA 168021865 BCSL058 SHABNAM SHARMA 3-4 P.M 06.10.2021
5 BCA 168550254 BCSL058 SACHIN 3-4 P.M 06.10.2021
6 BCA 175090083 BCSL058 BISWANATH BEJO 3-4 P.M 06.10.2021
7 BCA 175090148 BCSL058 VIKRANT CHANDEL 3-4 P.M 06.10.2021
8 BCA 179703209 BCSL058 ROHIT 3-4 P.M 06.10.2021
9 BCA 179703216 BCSL058 MAMTA DEVI 3-4 P.M 06.10.2021

10 BCA 187745870 BCSL058 KULDEEP 3-4 P.M 06.10.2021

1 BCA 158493996 BCSL063 SAROJ DAS 5-6 P.M 04.10.2021
2 BCA 168021650 BCSL063 VARUN SHARMA 5-6 P.M 04.10.2021
3 BCA 175080179 BCSL063 ATUL THAPA 5-6 P.M 04.10.2021
4 BCA 175090148 BCSL063 VIKRANT CHANDEL 5-6 P.M 04.10.2021
5 BCA 180126703 BCSL063 DEEPALI 5-6 P.M 04.10.2021
6 BCA 180127705 BCSL063 ARCHNA 5-6 P.M 04.10.2021
7 BCA 180136560 BCSL063 KUMAR KUSHWAHA 5-6 P.M 04.10.2021
8 BCA 187031730 BCSL063 TANUJ KAUSHIK 5-6 P.M 04.10.2021
9 BCA 187745870 BCSL063 KULDEEP 5-6 P.M 04.10.2021

https://meet.google.com/kqj-tbaz-bob

https://meet.google.com/kgp-zpci-fzu

https://meet.google.com/jag-yqxe-mmd



S.N PROG ENRNO COURSE CODE NAME TIME DATE LINK
Note:  Kindly read instructions given at the end of schedule and attend viva-voce accordingly

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 
PRACTICAL SCHEDULE FOR JUNE-2021 TEPE

1 CMAD 2005266743 BCSL091 MANJEET SINGH 9-10 A.M 03.10.2021
2 CMAD 2100131728 BCSL091 PRIYANKA KASHYAP 9-10 A.M 03.10.2021

1 CIT 2003989321 CITL001 HIMANSHU 10-11 A.M 03.10.2021
2 CIT 2003989342 CITL001 PRIYANKA 10-11 A.M 03.10.2021
3 CIT 2003989390 CITL001 SAM WATTS 10-11 A.M 03.10.2021
4 CBS 2101123732 CITL001 SHIV SHARAN SHARMA 10-11 A.M 03.10.2021
5 CIT 2101162209 CITL001 HARJOT SINGH 10-11 A.M 03.10.2021
6 CIT 2101162214 CITL001 KARAMJEET KAUR 10-11 A.M 03.10.2021
7 CIT 2101162261 CITL001 SAMRITI 10-11 A.M 03.10.2021

https://meet.google.com/fvk-pbap-iip

https://meet.google.com/fuv-udhu-bto



S.N PROG ENRNO COURSE CODE NAME TIME DATE LINK
Note:  Kindly read instructions given at the end of schedule and attend viva-voce accordingly

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 
PRACTICAL SCHEDULE FOR JUNE-2021 TEPE

1 BCA 165258040 MCSL016 AKASH JUYAL 8-10 A.M 03.10.2021
2 MCA 165265883 MCSL016 PUJA GUPTA 8-10 A.M 03.10.2021
3 BCA 168021650 MCSL016 VARUN SHARMA 8-10 A.M 03.10.2021
4 BCA 175090148 MCSL016 VIKRANT CHANDEL 8-10 A.M 03.10.2021
5 MCA 175950666 MCSL016 SIMRANPREET KAUR 8-10 A.M 03.10.2021
6 MCA 180142027 MCSL016 PANKAJ KUMAR 8-10 A.M 03.10.2021
7 BCA 187031683 MCSL016 YASH KHURANA 8-10 A.M 03.10.2021
8 BCA 187031730 MCSL016 TANUJ KAUSHIK 8-10 A.M 03.10.2021
9 MCA 194054363 MCSL016 JASWANT SINGH 8-10 A.M 03.10.2021

10 MCA 198133097 MCSL016 VIKRAM VISHAL 8-10 A.M 03.10.2021
11 PGDCA 2002614341 MCSL016 SUSHANT KATHURIA 8-10 A.M 03.10.2021
12 MCA 2004009036 MCSL016 POOJA 8-10 A.M 03.10.2021
13 MCA 2004009648 MCSL016 SHEETAL PAWAR 8-10 A.M 03.10.2021
14 MCA 2004292630 MCSL016 MUKESH RAWAT 8-10 A.M 03.10.2021
15 PGDCA 2004293636 MCSL016 NANCY 8-10 A.M 03.10.2021
16 PGDCA 2004295217 MCSL016 GEETANSH BHARDWAJ 8-10 A.M 03.10.2021
17 PGDCA 2004295372 MCSL016 PAYAL SHARMA 8-10 A.M 03.10.2021
18 PGDCA 2004295599 MCSL016 INDERPREET SINGH 8-10 A.M 03.10.2021
19 PGDCA 2004295768 MCSL016 SUKHPINDER SINGH 8-10 A.M 03.10.2021
20 PGDCA 2004295808 MCSL016 URVASHI KLAIR 8-10 A.M 03.10.2021
21 PGDCA 2004296450 MCSL016 VIVEK THAKUR 8-10 A.M 03.10.2021
22 PGDCA 2004707905 MCSL016 TEJAN SHARMA 8-10 A.M 03.10.2021
23 PGDCA 2005911507 MCSL016 MOHIT JALLUNDHRA 8-10 A.M 03.10.2021
24 PGDCA 2005911549 MCSL016 JYOTI MINHAS 8-10 A.M 03.10.2021

https://meet.google.com/ywm-msyk-jwp



S.N PROG ENRNO COURSE CODE NAME TIME DATE LINK
Note:  Kindly read instructions given at the end of schedule and attend viva-voce accordingly

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 
PRACTICAL SCHEDULE FOR JUNE-2021 TEPE

1 MCA 168551010 MCSL017 RADHIKA NEGI 4-6 P.M 03.10.2021
2 MCA 175950666 MCSL017 SIMRANPREET KAUR 4-6 P.M 03.10.2021
3 MCA 180142027 MCSL017 PANKAJ KUMAR 4-6 P.M 03.10.2021
4 MCA 180148690 MCSL017 ASHISH 4-6 P.M 03.10.2021
5 MCA 187738835 MCSL017 TAMANNA WALIA 4-6 P.M 03.10.2021
6 MCA 188284877 MCSL017 PREETI 4-6 P.M 03.10.2021
7 MCA 190184529 MCSL017 VINOD KUMAR 4-6 P.M 03.10.2021
8 MCA 194054363 MCSL017 JASWANT SINGH 4-6 P.M 03.10.2021
9 MCA 194329889 MCSL017 SHALU KUMARI 4-6 P.M 03.10.2021

10 MCA 198133097 MCSL017 VIKRAM VISHAL 4-6 P.M 03.10.2021
11 PGDCA 2002614341 MCSL017 SUSHANT KATHURIA 4-6 P.M 03.10.2021
12 MCA 2004009036 MCSL017 POOJA 4-6 P.M 03.10.2021
13 MCA 2004009648 MCSL017 SHEETAL PAWAR 4-6 P.M 03.10.2021
14 MCA 2004292630 MCSL017 MUKESH RAWAT 4-6 P.M 03.10.2021
15 PGDCA 2004293636 MCSL017 NANCY 4-6 P.M 03.10.2021
16 PGDCA 2004295217 MCSL017 GEETANSH BHARDWAJ 4-6 P.M 03.10.2021
17 PGDCA 2004295372 MCSL017 PAYAL SHARMA 4-6 P.M 03.10.2021
18 PGDCA 2004295599 MCSL017 INDERPREET SINGH 4-6 P.M 03.10.2021
19 PGDCA 2004295768 MCSL017 SUKHPINDER SINGH 4-6 P.M 03.10.2021
20 PGDCA 2004295808 MCSL017 URVASHI KLAIR 4-6 P.M 03.10.2021
21 PGDCA 2004296450 MCSL017 VIVEK THAKUR 4-6 P.M 03.10.2021
22 PGDCA 2004707905 MCSL017 TEJAN SHARMA 4-6 P.M 03.10.2021
23 PGDCA 2005911507 MCSL017 MOHIT JALLUNDHRA 4-6 P.M 03.10.2021
24 PGDCA 2005911549 MCSL017 JYOTI MINHAS 4-6 P.M 03.10.2021

https://meet.google.com/vpi-fium-tod



S.N PROG ENRNO COURSE CODE NAME TIME DATE LINK
Note:  Kindly read instructions given at the end of schedule and attend viva-voce accordingly

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 
PRACTICAL SCHEDULE FOR JUNE-2021 TEPE

1 MCA 150221725 MCSL025 DINESH KUMAR 2-4 PM 03.10.2021
2 MCA 165265883 MCSL025 PUJA GUPTA 2-4 PM 03.10.2021
3 MCA 168618670 MCSL025 NAVJOT 2-4 PM 03.10.2021
4 MCA 171775712 MCSL025 PALLAVI 2-4 PM 03.10.2021
5 MCA 175950666 MCSL025 SIMRANPREET KAUR 2-4 PM 03.10.2021
6 MCA 180148690 MCSL025 ASHISH 2-4 PM 03.10.2021
7 MCA 187038281 MCSL025 NEELAM GUPTA 2-4 PM 03.10.2021
8 MCA 187738835 MCSL025 TAMANNA WALIA 2-4 PM 03.10.2021
9 MCA 187743582 MCSL025 RAGHWENDRA PRAKASH 2-4 PM 03.10.2021

10 MCA 188284877 MCSL025 PREETI 2-4 PM 03.10.2021
11 MCA 190163920 MCSL025 KESHAV YADAV 2-4 PM 03.10.2021
12 MCA 190184529 MCSL025 VINOD KUMAR 2-4 PM 03.10.2021
13 MCA 190187248 MCSL025 VEENAL GUPTA 2-4 PM 03.10.2021
14 MCA 194049820 MCSL025 NARINDER PAL SINGH 2-4 PM 03.10.2021
15 MCA 2000653159 MCSL025 HARSHIT SOOD 2-4 PM 03.10.2021
16 MCA 2000653734 MCSL025 ARIBA ADIL 2-4 PM 03.10.2021
17 MCA 2001852200 MCSL025 MONIKA 2-4 PM 03.10.2021
18 MCA 2001852319 MCSL025 RAKESH YADAV 2-4 PM 03.10.2021
19 MCA 2002183990 MCSL025 ROHIT 2-4 PM 03.10.2021
20 MCA 2002614439 MCSL025 SIMRANJEET KAUR 2-4 PM 03.10.2021
21 MCA 2005172515 MCSL025 MEENAKSHI 2-4 PM 03.10.2021
22 MCA 2004008894 MCSL025 BHARATI SAHU 2-4 PM 03.10.2021
23 MCA 2004008955 MCSL025 RAVNEET KAUR 2-4 PM 03.10.2021
24 MCA 2004009036 MCSL025 POOJA 2-4 PM 03.10.2021
25 MCA 2004009289 MCSL025 ARUNDEEP 2-4 PM 03.10.2021
26 MCA 2004009442 MCSL025 VINOD KUMAR 2-4 PM 03.10.2021
27 MCA 2004292630 MCSL025 MUKESH RAWAT 2-4 PM 03.10.2021

https://meet.google.com/gze-vxye-hez



S.N PROG ENRNO COURSE CODE NAME TIME DATE LINK
Note:  Kindly read instructions given at the end of schedule and attend viva-voce accordingly

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 
PRACTICAL SCHEDULE FOR JUNE-2021 TEPE

28 MCA 2004292687 MCSL025 PREETI 2-4 PM 03.10.2021
29 MCA 2004292711 MCSL025 SHAGUN 2-4 PM 03.10.2021
30 MCA 2004292732 MCSL025 PRATIBHA KUSHWAHA 2-4 PM 03.10.2021
31 MCA 2004293220 MCSL025 SANJOLI SAINI 2-4 PM 03.10.2021

32 PGDCA 2002192396 MCSL025 ANNU KUMARI 9-11 A.M. 04.10.2021
33 PGDCA 2002614341 MCSL025 SUSHANT KATHURIA 9-11 A.M. 04.10.2021
34 PGDCA 2002654730 MCSL025 DEESHASH MAHAJAN 9-11 A.M. 04.10.2021
35 PGDCA 2004293810 MCSL025 PARWINDER KAUR 9-11 A.M. 04.10.2021
36 PGDCA 2004293929 MCSL025 HARPREET KAUR 9-11 A.M. 04.10.2021
37 PGDCA 2004294340 MCSL025 POOJA SHARMA 9-11 A.M. 04.10.2021
38 PGDCA 2004294669 MCSL025 PRIYA MAHAJAN 9-11 A.M. 04.10.2021
39 PGDCA 2004295217 MCSL025 GEETANSH BHARDWAJ 9-11 A.M. 04.10.2021
40 PGDCA 2004295372 MCSL025 PAYAL SHARMA 9-11 A.M. 04.10.2021
41 PGDCA 2004295557 MCSL025 FATEH SINGH 9-11 A.M. 04.10.2021
42 PGDCA 2004295599 MCSL025 INDERPREET SINGH 9-11 A.M. 04.10.2021
43 PGDCA 2004295710 MCSL025 ANURAG SAHU 9-11 A.M. 04.10.2021
44 PGDCA 2004295768 MCSL025 SUKHPINDER SINGH 9-11 A.M. 04.10.2021
45 PGDCA 2004295808 MCSL025 URVASHI KLAIR 9-11 A.M. 04.10.2021
46 PGDCA 2004296276 MCSL025 PANKHURI CHADHA 9-11 A.M. 04.10.2021
47 PGDCA 2004707905 MCSL025 TEJAN SHARMA 9-11 A.M. 04.10.2021
48 PGDCA 2004762857 MCSL025 GARIMA WADHWA 9-11 A.M. 04.10.2021
49 PGDCA 2005911507 MCSL025 MOHIT JALLUNDHRA 9-11 A.M. 04.10.2021
50 PGDCA 2005911549 MCSL025 JYOTI MINHAS 9-11 A.M. 04.10.2021

https://meet.google.com/zda-btde-sjj

https://meet.google.com/gze-vxye-hez



S.N PROG ENRNO COURSE CODE NAME TIME DATE LINK
Note:  Kindly read instructions given at the end of schedule and attend viva-voce accordingly

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 
PRACTICAL SCHEDULE FOR JUNE-2021 TEPE

1 MCA 150221725 MCSL036 DINESH KUMAR 12 NOON -1 P.M 03.10.2021
2 MCA 155375987 MCSL036 KAMLA 12 NOON -1 P.M 03.10.2021
3 BCA 160456154 MCSL036 EKTA GURUNG 12 NOON -1 P.M 03.10.2021
4 MCA 165265883 MCSL036 PUJA GUPTA 12 NOON -1 P.M 03.10.2021
5 MCA 165273945 MCSL036 AKASH KUMAR 12 NOON -1 P.M 03.10.2021
6 MCA 180148690 MCSL036 ASHISH 12 NOON -1 P.M 03.10.2021
7 MCA 187738835 MCSL036 TAMANNA WALIA 12 NOON -1 P.M 03.10.2021
8 MCA 187743582 MCSL036 RAGHWENDRA PRAKASH 12 NOON -1 P.M 03.10.2021
9 MCA 190163920 MCSL036 KESHAV YADAV 12 NOON -1 P.M 03.10.2021

10 MCA 190184529 MCSL036 VINOD KUMAR 12 NOON -1 P.M 03.10.2021
11 MCA 194049813 MCSL036 AKSHEY JINDAL 12 NOON -1 P.M 03.10.2021
12 MCA 194318356 MCSL036 SAKSHI SHARMA 12 NOON -1 P.M 03.10.2021
13 MCA 194318395 MCSL036 BHUMIKA 12 NOON -1 P.M 03.10.2021
14 MCA 194328783 MCSL036 SHEETAL KANWAR 12 NOON -1 P.M 03.10.2021
15 MCA 194329097 MCSL036 NITIN BHANDARI 12 NOON -1 P.M 03.10.2021
16 MCA 197476731 MCSL036 KANCHAN RANI 12 NOON -1 P.M 03.10.2021
17 MCA 199444787 MCSL036 KOMAL GUPTA 12 NOON -1 P.M 03.10.2021
18 MCA 2001852160 MCSL036 RAVINDER DHULL 12 NOON -1 P.M 03.10.2021
19 MCA 2001852448 MCSL036 POOJA BHATT 12 NOON -1 P.M 03.10.2021

https://meet.google.com/njh-eowj-oif



S.N PROG ENRNO COURSE CODE NAME TIME DATE LINK
Note:  Kindly read instructions given at the end of schedule and attend viva-voce accordingly

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 
PRACTICAL SCHEDULE FOR JUNE-2021 TEPE

1 MCA 135386440 MCSL045 PANKAJ KUMAR 9A.M-11A.M. 05.10.2021
2 BCA 160456154 MCSL045 EKTA GURUNG 9A.M-11A.M. 05.10.2021
3 MCA 165273945 MCSL045 AKASH KUMAR 9A.M-11A.M. 05.10.2021
4 MCA 170719166 MCSL045 ANUJ SHOUNAK 9A.M-11A.M. 05.10.2021
5 MCA 171775712 MCSL045 PALLAVI 9A.M-11A.M. 05.10.2021
6 MCA 180148690 MCSL045 ASHISH 9A.M-11A.M. 05.10.2021
7 MCA 187738835 MCSL045 TAMANNA WALIA 9A.M-11A.M. 05.10.2021
8 MCA 190184529 MCSL045 VINOD KUMAR 9A.M-11A.M. 05.10.2021
9 MCA 190187248 MCSL045 VEENAL GUPTA 9A.M-11A.M. 05.10.2021

10 MCA 194002752 MCSL045 SHIDHANT KUMAR THAPA 9A.M-11A.M. 05.10.2021
11 MCA 194049820 MCSL045 NARINDER PAL SINGH 9A.M-11A.M. 05.10.2021
12 MCA 194049931 MCSL045 VIKRANT SINGH CHAUHAN 9A.M-11A.M. 05.10.2021
13 MCA 194053734 MCSL045 HARISH SHARMA 9A.M-11A.M. 05.10.2021
14 MCA 194309579 MCSL045 KAMLESH 9A.M-11A.M. 05.10.2021
15 MCA 194310090 MCSL045 KARAN DHIMAN 9A.M-11A.M. 05.10.2021
16 MCA 194318395 MCSL045 BHUMIKA 9A.M-11A.M. 05.10.2021
17 MCA 194318521 MCSL045 GURJANT  SINGH 9A.M-11A.M. 05.10.2021
18 MCA 194328783 MCSL045 SHEETAL KANWAR 9A.M-11A.M. 05.10.2021
19 MCA 194329097 MCSL045 NITIN BHANDARI 9A.M-11A.M. 05.10.2021
20 MCA 194329484 MCSL045 RUSTAM 9A.M-11A.M. 05.10.2021
21 MCA 194329889 MCSL045 SHALU KUMARI 9A.M-11A.M. 05.10.2021
22 MCA 194330805 MCSL045 AANCHAL GARG 9A.M-11A.M. 05.10.2021
23 MCA 194365165 MCSL045 TAMANNA KUMARI 9A.M-11A.M. 05.10.2021
24 MCA 197476731 MCSL045 KANCHAN RANI 9A.M-11A.M. 05.10.2021
25 MCA 199444787 MCSL045 KOMAL GUPTA 9A.M-11A.M. 05.10.2021

https://meet.google.com/mym-gtrw-abj



S.N PROG ENRNO COURSE CODE NAME TIME DATE LINK
Note:  Kindly read instructions given at the end of schedule and attend viva-voce accordingly

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 
PRACTICAL SCHEDULE FOR JUNE-2021 TEPE

1 MCA 135213094 MCSL054 SANJANA MATHUR 10-11 A.M 03.10.2021
2 MCA 150221725 MCSL054 DINESH KUMAR 10-11 A.M 03.10.2021
3 BCA 160456154 MCSL054 EKTA GURUNG 10-11 A.M 03.10.2021
4 MCA 165273945 MCSL054 AKASH KUMAR 10-11 A.M 03.10.2021
5 MCA 170620061 MCSL054 SHIKHA SINGH 10-11 A.M 03.10.2021
6 MCA 171775712 MCSL054 PALLAVI 10-11 A.M 03.10.2021
7 MCA 187020319 MCSL054 SHELLY JAIN 10-11 A.M 03.10.2021
8 MCA 187743582 MCSL054 RAGHWENDRA PRAKASH 10-11 A.M 03.10.2021
9 MCA 188284877 MCSL054 PREETI 10-11 A.M 03.10.2021

10 MCA 190162824 MCSL054 AKSHAY KUMAR 10-11 A.M 03.10.2021
11 MCA 190184529 MCSL054 VINOD KUMAR 10-11 A.M 03.10.2021
12 MCA 190187248 MCSL054 VEENAL GUPTA 10-11 A.M 03.10.2021

https://meet.google.com/ind-gcxc-ekb



S.N PROG ENRNO COURSE CODE NAME TIME DATE LINK
Note:  Kindly read instructions given at the end of schedule and attend viva-voce accordingly

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 
PRACTICAL SCHEDULE FOR JUNE-2021 TEPE

1 PGDCA_NEW 2100072883 MCSL204 SHAILESH KUMAR 4-5 P.M 04.10.2021
2 PGDCA_NEW 2100072970 MCSL204 VANDANA PABLA 4-5 P.M 04.10.2021
3 PGDCA_NEW 2100073046 MCSL204 SURAJ MADAAN 4-5 P.M 04.10.2021
4 PGDCA_NEW 2100073154 MCSL204 DHERYYAVIER SINGH 4-5 P.M 04.10.2021
5 PGDCA_NEW 2100073215 MCSL204 RISHAV PREET 4-5 P.M 04.10.2021
6 PGDCA_NEW 2100215330 MCSL204 SHARANDEEP SINGH 4-5 P.M 04.10.2021
7 PGDCA_NEW 2100215460 MCSL204 PUSHPINDER SINGH 4-5 P.M 04.10.2021
8 PGDCA_NEW 2100446200 MCSL204 JYOTI KUMARI 4-5 P.M 04.10.2021
9 PGDCA_NEW 2101165770 MCSL204 ARPITA ANGRISH 4-5 P.M 04.10.2021

10 PGDCA_NEW 2101165830 MCSL204 ROHIT SHARMA 4-5 P.M 04.10.2021
11 PGDCA_NEW 2101165907 MCSL204 SHIVAM ARORA 4-5 P.M 04.10.2021
12 PGDCA_NEW 2101166170 MCSL204 SHAUREYA SETHI 4-5 P.M 04.10.2021
13 PGDCA_NEW 2101166210 MCSL204 ANKUR GANDHI 4-5 P.M 04.10.2021
14 PGDCA_NEW 2101166293 MCSL204 ARJUN SHARMA 4-5 P.M 04.10.2021
15 PGDCA_NEW 2101166328 MCSL204 AJAY KUMAR 4-5 P.M 04.10.2021
16 PGDCA_NEW 2101166400 MCSL204 DAMANPREET KAUR 4-5 P.M 04.10.2021
17 PGDCA_NEW 2101166605 MCSL204 MRITYUNJAY RAI 4-5 P.M 04.10.2021
18 PGDCA_NEW 2101166776 MCSL204 RASHMI SHARMA 4-5 P.M 04.10.2021
19 PGDCA_NEW 2101166858 MCSL204 AAKASH KUMAR 4-5 P.M 04.10.2021
20 PGDCA_NEW 2101167108 MCSL204 SHIVAM ARORA 4-5 P.M 04.10.2021
21 PGDCA_NEW 2101167411 MCSL204 ANSHDEEP KAUR 4-5 P.M 04.10.2021
22 PGDCA_NEW 2101167480 MCSL204 GAGANDEEP SINGH 4-5 P.M 04.10.2021
23 PGDCA_NEW 2101167540 MCSL204 HARMANJOT SINGH BRAR 4-5 P.M 04.10.2021
24 PGDCA_NEW 2101169008 MCSL204 PRABHSIMRAN KAUR 4-5 P.M 04.10.2021
25 PGDCA_NEW 2101169203 MCSL204 BRAJESH KUMAR 4-5 P.M 04.10.2021
26 PGDCA_NEW 2101263708 MCSL204 RAJNISH KAUR 4-5 P.M 04.10.2021

https://meet.google.com/ydb-vpwk-hig



S.N PROG ENRNO COURSE CODE NAME TIME DATE LINK
Note:  Kindly read instructions given at the end of schedule and attend viva-voce accordingly

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 
PRACTICAL SCHEDULE FOR JUNE-2021 TEPE

1 PGDCA_NEW 2100072883 MCSL205 SHAILESH KUMAR 4-6 P.M 05.10.2021
2 PGDCA_NEW 2100072970 MCSL205 VANDANA PABLA 4-6 P.M 05.10.2021
3 PGDCA_NEW 2100073046 MCSL205 SURAJ MADAAN 4-6 P.M 05.10.2021
4 PGDCA_NEW 2100073154 MCSL205 DHERYYAVIER SINGH 4-6 P.M 05.10.2021
5 PGDCA_NEW 2100073215 MCSL205 RISHAV PREET 4-6 P.M 05.10.2021
6 PGDCA_NEW 2100215330 MCSL205 SHARANDEEP SINGH 4-6 P.M 05.10.2021
7 PGDCA_NEW 2100215460 MCSL205 PUSHPINDER SINGH 4-6 P.M 05.10.2021
8 PGDCA_NEW 2100446200 MCSL205 JYOTI KUMARI 4-6 P.M 05.10.2021
9 PGDCA_NEW 2101165770 MCSL205 ARPITA ANGRISH 4-6 P.M 05.10.2021

10 PGDCA_NEW 2101165830 MCSL205 ROHIT SHARMA 4-6 P.M 05.10.2021
11 PGDCA_NEW 2101165907 MCSL205 SHIVAM ARORA 4-6 P.M 05.10.2021
12 PGDCA_NEW 2101166170 MCSL205 SHAUREYA SETHI 4-6 P.M 05.10.2021
13 PGDCA_NEW 2101166210 MCSL205 ANKUR GANDHI 4-6 P.M 05.10.2021
14 PGDCA_NEW 2101166293 MCSL205 ARJUN SHARMA 4-6 P.M 05.10.2021
15 PGDCA_NEW 2101166328 MCSL205 AJAY KUMAR 4-6 P.M 05.10.2021
16 PGDCA_NEW 2101166400 MCSL205 DAMANPREET KAUR 4-6 P.M 05.10.2021
17 PGDCA_NEW 2101166605 MCSL205 MRITYUNJAY RAI 4-6 P.M 05.10.2021
18 PGDCA_NEW 2101166776 MCSL205 RASHMI SHARMA 4-6 P.M 05.10.2021
19 PGDCA_NEW 2101166858 MCSL205 AAKASH KUMAR 4-6 P.M 05.10.2021
20 PGDCA_NEW 2101167108 MCSL205 SHIVAM ARORA 4-6 P.M 05.10.2021
21 PGDCA_NEW 2101167411 MCSL205 ANSHDEEP KAUR 4-6 P.M 05.10.2021
22 PGDCA_NEW 2101167480 MCSL205 GAGANDEEP SINGH 4-6 P.M 05.10.2021
23 PGDCA_NEW 2101167540 MCSL205 HARMANJOT SINGH BRAR 4-6 P.M 05.10.2021
24 PGDCA_NEW 2101169008 MCSL205 PRABHSIMRAN KAUR 4-6 P.M 05.10.2021
25 PGDCA_NEW 2101169203 MCSL205 BRAJESH KUMAR 4-6 P.M 05.10.2021
26 PGDCA_NEW 2101263708 MCSL205 RAJNISH KAUR 4-6 P.M 05.10.2021

 https://meet.google.com/hiy-dtgd-jqn



S.N PROG ENRNO COURSE CODE NAME TIME DATE LINK
Note:  Kindly read instructions given at the end of schedule and attend viva-voce accordingly

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 
PRACTICAL SCHEDULE FOR JUNE-2021 TEPE

Instruction for the Students:

(ix) Only in case if you face any difficulty the contact nos. are:  8968811516, 9988553441
(viii) Keep your IGNOU  student id card with you while attendding the online viva-voce

(iii) Viva Voce Coverage: Questions for the Viva-voce will be covering the syllabi of the practical course. The scope of the viva-voce questions 
should be around the current semester practical assignments of that course along with the practical sessions given in the practical manual of the 
course.

(iv) Time: On an average, the viva-voce expert may conduct viva-voce of (maximum) 20 students in 2 ½ hours duration.
(v)  You must specify your Enrolment in place of name by login in for the viva.
(vi) Only eligible learners (as per the upoaded list) join the respective session of examination.
(vii) You are requested to logout after your viva is over.

(i) The term end practical examination will be conducted purely in virtual mode through web conferencing / video conferencing mode, without inviting any 
student physically to the Study Centre / Examination Centre. 

(ii) The practical courses which consists of more than one section (for example MCSL-017, MCSL-025, MCSL-036, MCSL-045, MCSL-054 etc), the 
student need to appear in the section(s) in which s/he is not yet successful. Section-wise marks should be awarded as was done earlier. There is no change.


